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CP 6028.510
Placa frontal
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CP 6028.510 - Placa frontal Para Compact Panel

Aluminio, 3 mm.

Recursos

Cdd. Ref.
Material
Superficie

Adequado para o item com o
cédigo de referéncia

Dimensoes

Emb.

Peso liquido

Peso bruto

Numero da tarifa alfandegaria
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

CP 6028.510
Aluminio, 3 mm
Anodizada natural

6340.100

Largura: 178 mm
Altura: 350 mm

1 unid.

0.54

0.626

76169990
4028177382749
EC000456

27189217



